S

CK-

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2009-11-28
Sélectif Régionale - LULUS 2
1165 - Bagnéres de Bigorre
Catégorie V1

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

49

Sebastien Martel

Esquimau K.c. Lourdais 129.85+0

125.42+2

127.42

297

390
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